LIST OF CANDIDATES MERIT WISE FOR ADMISSION TO BUMS COURSE UNDER

85% DELHI QUOTA SESSION 2015-2016

SC MERIT LIST

S.NO.

FORM NO.

NAME OF CANDIDATE

DOB

CAT

PHY

CHEM

BIO

TOT

MAX

% AGE

RANK

579

SANJAY KUMAR

02.01.1990

SC

51

67

66

184

300

61.33

Note:. If any discripancy is found the same may please be brought to the notice of the Faculty office.
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